Wahlbereich

00 - keine

Vorlaufiges Endergebnis

Partei

CDU
CDhu
CDU
FWG Oberharz

FWG Oberharz

Gewahlte Abgeordnete der Sitzverteilung

- 1von 1 Wahlbezirken ausgezahlt -

Bewerbername

Wille, Olaf (CDU)

Jors, Ronny (CDU)

Rogge, Kay (CDU)

Goldhammer, Frank (FWG Oberharz)

Scherzer, Jens (FWG Oberharz)

2024-06-10 03:31:43

Wahlvorschlag

Stimmen

606
487
357
487
165
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